ENVIRONMENTAL

STORAGE TANK LIABILITY

Allied World's Storage Tank System Liability (ST) insurance provides claims-made pollution liability coverage (third party bodily injury and property damage) as well as clean-up cost coverage for owners and operators of a covered storage tank system.



PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

- Coverage available for both underground and aboveground storage tanks.
- Policy/certificate satisfies financial responsibility requirements (where applicable).
- · One year policy term
- · Dedicated defense limit
- Exceptional customer service
- · On-line platform
 - Minimum premium as low as \$350
- Minimum off-line premium as low as \$2,000

CAPACITY

\$5 million per claim/aggregate

PAPER

Available on a surplus lines basis

STRATEGIC RESPONSE®

Strategic Response® coverage is included to aid in the management of public relations issues that may arise in the event of a crisis. Includes a \$10,000 limit of liability of a wide variety of expenses related to managing the crisis and a \$5,000 limit of liability to aid in advertising or public relations expenses.

ONLINE (i-bind)® STORAGE TANK PORTAL

Authorized users can quote and bind storage tank coverage online. Policies and certificates of insurance are issued at binding. To learn more, visit www.STi-bind.com.

EMERGENCY ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE

Allied World provides emergency response services to our environmental policyholders, including 24/7 access to a toll-free hotline dedicated to the rapid response of your environmental emergencies.

FINANCIAL STRENGTH

We believe that our "A" (Excellent) rating from A.M. Best, conservative balance sheet, expanding scope of operations and solid capital base put Allied World in a superior position to withstand future economic upheavals and to provide our insureds the protection they need.

TARGET CLASSES

- Convenience stores/gas stations
- Municipalities
- Universities/schools
- Retail real estate
- · Industrial/commercial properties
- Hospitals
- Golf courses

SUPERIOR CLAIMS HANDLING

We strive to provide the best customer experience in the business. We are committed to keeping the lines of communication open and assign a dedicated claims representative to each case. We work swiftly and in good faith to resolve all claims promptly.

CONTACTS

Marcel Ricciardelli

Senior Vice President, Environmental Division

- E. marcel.ricciardelli@awac.com
- T. 267.800.1803

David Lau

Assistant Vice President, Environmental Division

- E. david.lau@awac.com STi-bind@awac.com
- T. 312.646.7742



This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Coverage will be underwritten by an insurance subsidiary of Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company ("Allied World"). Such subsidiaries currently carry an A.M. Best rating of "A" (Excellent), a Moody's rating of "A3" (Good) and a Standard & Poor's rating of "A-" (Strong), as applicable. Coverage is offered only through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions. Risk management services are provided or arranged through AWAC Services Company, a member company of Allied World. © 2021 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.

alliedworldinsurance.com